
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

50.00

325.30

500.00

36.00

2700.00

OK

VA

727 Locust St

148 Lafayette St

1881 N Nash St

2700.00

Hillary for America

22209-1569

73717

Transaction ID : C1185065

NYNew York

Arlington

Alva

Lafayette 148 New York

Retired

Transaction ID : C1147495

10013-3115

Transaction ID : C1099195

Retired

20

03

31

2786.00

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201512149004193693

08

08

08

Unit 1503

Lenny Reed

2015

2015

Parvine Chowfla

2015

Edward Wilkerson

Creative Director

Education

Travel Agent
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